Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sofia Cullinane - (1175379) - Hounslow Jets - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.20
33.44
34.13
34.41
34.97
35.10
35.42
35.57
35.93
39.52
39.71
41.39
44.54

47.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.20
33.44
34.13
34.97
35.10
35.42
35.57
34.41

35.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

329
322
303
295
281
278
271
267
259
195
192
170
136
112

WA Pts

329
322
303
281
278
271
267
295
259

Round

F
H

Round

F
H

I M

Date

15/07/17
29/01/117
08/01/17
16/04/16
04/12/16
10/07/16
19/06/16
19/06/16
27/02/16
11/07/15
28/06/15
07/12/14
30/11/14
21/06/14

Date

15/07/17
29/01/117
08/01/17
04/12/16
10/07/16
19/06/16
19/06/16
16/04/16
27/02/16

Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017
MCASA County Championships

Barnet Copthall Invitaition Meet

MCASA County Spring Development 2016
Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016
BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016
Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet

Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017

MCASA County Championships

Barnet Copthall Invitaition Meet

Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

MCASA County Spring Development 2016

Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet

Venue

Walton on Thames
London

Barnet

Enfield

Barnet

Guildford

Hendon

Hendon

Walton on Thames
Maidenhead
Hendon
Maidenhead
Barnet

Barnet

Venue

Walton on Thames
London

Barnet

Barnet

Guildford

Hendon

Hendon

Enfield

Walton on Thames

Club Swam Under

Hounslowdets

HounslowJets

Club Swam Under

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

39.52 195 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead 3
39.71 192 F 28/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon 3
41.39 170 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead 3
44.54 136 F 30/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Hounslowdets 3
47.51 112 F 21/06/14 Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Hounslowdets 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



