Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sofia Cullinane - (1175379) - Hounslow Jets - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.20	329	F	15/07/17	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017	Walton on Thames		3
33.44	322	Н	29/01/17	MCASA County Championships	London		2
34.13	303		08/01/17	Barnet Copthall Invitaition Meet	Barnet		4
34.41	295	F	16/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield		3
34.97	281	F	04/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet		3
35.10	278	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford		3
35.42	271	F	19/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon		3
35.57	267	Н	19/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon		3
35.93	259	F	27/02/16	Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet	Walton on Thames		3
39.52	195	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
39.71	192	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon		3
41.39	170	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
44.54	136	F	30/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	HounslowJets	3
47.51	112	F	21/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	HounslowJets	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.20	329	F	15/07/17	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017	Walton on Thames		3
33.44	322	Н	29/01/17	MCASA County Championships	London		2
34.13	303		08/01/17	Barnet Copthall Invitaition Meet	Barnet		4
34.97	281	F	04/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet		3
35.10	278	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford		3
35.42	271	F	19/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon		3
35.57	267	Н	19/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon		3
34.41	295	F	16/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield		3
35.93 20pyright 2024	259 4	F	27/02/16	Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet	Walton on Thames	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
39.52	195	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
39.71	192	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon		3
41.39	170	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
44.54	136	F	30/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	HounslowJets	3
47.51	112	F	21/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	HounslowJets	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS